

## Team Registration Fee Form 2024 - 2025 Season

Team: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## TOTAL FEE PER MEMBER INCLUDE THE HOCKEY MANITOBA INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES AND HOCKEY CANADA INSURANCE FEES For a full breakdown of this fee, please see the Hockey Manitoba Fee Structure

Division	Total Fee Per Individual	Quantity	Amount	
PLAYERS				
Female U15 AAA	\$62.00			
Male U15 AAA	\$62.00			
Female U18 AAA	\$62.00			
Male U18 AAA	\$62.00			
High School	\$62.00			
Junior/Senior Female	\$62.00			-
Senior Male	\$105.10			
TEAM OFFICIALS				1
Coach/Mgr/Safety	\$62.00			Sub-tot

Note: \$1.67 per member for Retail Sales Tax is included in the fee

## TEAM REGISTRATION FEE (INCLUDES GST #120196654)

Category	Rate	Quantity	Amount
Female U15 AAA	\$52.50		
Male U15 AAA	\$52.50		
High School	\$52.50		
Junior/Senior Female	\$105.00		
Senior Male	\$105.00		
Female U18 AAA	\$210.00		
Male U18 AAA	\$210.00		
Senior AAA	\$210.00		

Cheques are made payable to Hockey Manitoba Forms must accompany all payments. Sub-total

Total

Payment

**BALANCE OWING/(CREDIT)** 

## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received://	Date forwarded to Hockey Manitoba://	Deposit Date://	
------------------	--------------------------------------	-----------------	--